Wheat  203.34 197.11 214.42 202.59

34

Table 4: Effect of Biofuel and Climate Policies on Fuel Sector and Emissions in 2022

 Baseline Mandate Mandate with Tax
Credits

Prices in 2022 ($/Km or $/Liter)

Miles 0.087 0.086 0.081

Corn ethanol 0.656 0.685 0.522
Cellulosic ethanol  0.766 0.497
Gasoline 0.785 0.724 0.730

Cumulative Consumption (Over 2007 to 2022) (B Liters or B Kms)

Miles  82885.78 83110.47 83654.21
Domestic Gasoline  2815.63 2787.28 2745.41
Gasoline from ROW  6110.84 5892.68 5574.73
Ethanol 326.62 1220.99 1220.99
Corn 326.62 801.41 162.19
Stover  16.21 51.14
Straw  1.95 4.10
Miscanthus  381.82 957.53
Switchgrass  19.59 46.03

35

1. Percentage changes are calculated relative to the same policy scenario in the benchmark case.

Table 5: Sensitivity to Technology Parameters1

 Rate of yield
increase

reduced by
50%

Upper limit on
energy crop

acres reduced
from 25% to10%

Lifetime of
miscanthus

reduced from 15
to 10 years

25% increase in
switchgrass

yield

High cost of
production of
energy crops

25% decrease in
miscanthus

yield

High cost of
production of
miscanthus

Exclusion of
CRP land

Changes in Land Uses (%)

Total Land 0.87 0.17 0.10 -0.17 3.40 -0.32 1.36 -1.01

Corn 2.92 3.16 -0.29 -0.08 32.71 1.20 25.14 -2.32

Soybeans 0.62 -1.80 0.72 0.04 -6.72 -1.80 -7.03 -2.28

Wheat 0.08 0.96 0.45 -0.06 -1.24 -1.22 -3.32 -4.60

Cellulosic Feedstock Acres (%)

Stover -31.69 183.53 107.93 1.02 267.10 162.63 323.46 113.44

Straw -33.31 694.02 219.24 -0.19 1114.20 549.44 910.21 353.43

Miscanthus 2.62 -26.35 -11.10 -5.13 -61.75 -10.82 -96.25 -18.91

Switchgrass 13.82 16.91 68.85 92.50 -63.32 213.61 717.07 -3.30

Changes in Crop Production and Prices (%)

Corn Production -4.48 4.13 0.06 1.41 33.17 2.39 28.23 -0.88

Corn Price 11.97 3.86 0.06 -0.02 34.54 3.90 31.45 1.92

Soybeans Production -6.04 -3.55 -0.30 1.25 -10.03 -3.14 -9.43 -3.00

Soybeans Price 11.59 2.75 -0.23 -0.38 25.68 2.66 23.43 2.84

Wheat Production -7.34 -0.30 -0.01 -0.07 -3.10 -1.03 -3.19 -2.90

Wheat Price 7.56 -0.64 0.18 0.46 5.13 0.32 4.35 1.68

Changes in Fuel Prices and Consumption and Mile Consumption (%)

Gasoline Price 0.00 -0.14 0.00 0.00 -0.27 -0.14 -0.27 -0.08

Corn Ethanol price 3.83 1.15 -0.57 0.38 7.28 1.34 8.43 -0.81

Cellulosic Ethanol Price -0.40 6.84 2.21 -0.20 12.88 6.04 13.28 4.13

Gasoline Consumption  -0.01 -0.07 -0.06 0.01 -0.18 -0.07 -0.13 -0.08

Corn Ethanol  -1.31 17.56 20.19 -11.26 244.99 10.72 126.07 60.49

Cellulosic Ethanol  0.20 -2.69 -3.09 1.72 -37.53 -1.64 -19.31 -9.27

Mile Consumption -0.01 -0.07 -0.06 0.01 -0.16 -0.07 -0.12 -0.08

36

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021

M
il

li
o

n
 H

e
c
t
a

r
e

s

Switchgrass (Mandate with Subsidies) Miscanthus (Mandate with Subsidies)

Switchgrass (Mandate) Miscanthus (Mandate)

Figure 1:   Land Under Energy Crops

37

  References

Abbott, P. C., C. Hurt, and W. E. Tyner. 2009. What's Driving Food Prices? March 2009
Update. Farm Foundation Report http://www.farmfoundation.org/webcontent/Whats-
Driving-Food-Prices-March-2009-Update-1702.aspx?z=85&a=1702.

Adams, D., R. Alig, B. McCarl, and B. C. Murray. 2005. "FASOMGHG Conceptual Structure,
and Specification: Documentation." http://agecon2.tamu.edu/people/faculty/mccarl-